Lowell strives to provide accurate information while reserving the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods without prior notification.
©2019 Lowell Manufacturing Co., 100 Integram Dr., Pacific MO 63069 / tel. 800.325.9660 / www.lowellmfg.com
Spec #1694 | Rev. 12-13-19
pg. 1/4
•  Description: For commercial or residential
applications, the OS speaker's compact assembly
with 100W power rating meets specifications for
high quality indoor or protected (covered) outdoor

directional bracket #OS-BRKT-B or Adaptive
Technologies MM-008-BT bracket).
•  Optional Accessories:
 –  Lowell #OS-BRKT-B omni-directional bracket
(black).
 –  The 1/4–20 threaded insert mounting bolt
pattern on the rear of the speaker matches
load-rated commercial speaker mounting
brackets made by others, such as Adaptive
Technologies Group or Omnimount. Verify the
mounting bolt pattern alignment and the weight
load rating with the bracket manufacturer
before using another bracket to mount this
speaker.
features .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .
100W indoor/outdoor two-way speaker #OS-100-TB
ships ready for surface-mount installation
indoor or protected outdoor use
Model No. Description
8
ohms
Maximum
70V Tap
Ideal for
  Dimensions*
(H x W x D)
Color
Omni-Directional Bracket
(order separately)
OS-150-TB 150W two-way speaker—8" woofer ✓ 60W Pattern control (longer throws or live mic) 16" x 9" x 8" Black -----
OS-150-TW 150W two-way speaker—8" woofer ✓ 60W Pattern control (longer throws or live mic) 16" x 9" x 8" White -----
OS-100-TB 100W two-way speaker—6.5" woofer ✓ 60W Wide dispersion, near-field, hi-quality music 11" x 9" x 7" Black OS-BRKT-B (black)
OS-100-TW 100W two-way speaker—6.5" woofer ✓ 60W Wide dispersion, near-field, hi-quality music 11" x 9" x 7" White OS-BRKT-W (white)
OS-50-TB 50W two-way speaker—5.25" woofer ✓ 15W Wide dispersion, voice & music 9" x 7" x 5" Black OS-BRKT-B (black)
OS-50-TW 50W two-way speaker—5.25" woofer ✓ 15W Wide dispersion, voice & music 9" x 7" x 5" White OS-BRKT-W (white)
OS Speaker Series Summary Optional:
*Approximate dimensions without U-bracket (see technical specifications).
Lowell strives to provide accurate information while reserving the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods without prior notification.
©2019 Lowell Manufacturing Co., 100 Integram Dr., Pacific MO 63069 / tel. 800.325.9660 / www.lowellmfg.com